  Texas Electronics, Inc.    Dallas, TX 75237    Fax.214.631.4218
  4230 Shilling Way    Tel.214-631-2490    www.texaselectronics.com
TR-525 Series Rainfall Sensors
User’s Manual
Models:
 TR-525I  (6”)
TR-525U  (8”)
    TR-525M  (9.66”)

Maintenance:         Occasional cleaning of                      Occasional cleaning of         Occasional cleaning of        Occasional cleaning of
     may be required.                 may be required.                  may be required.        may be required.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model #     Description: Calibration options  .01 inch, .10mm, .20mm
TR-525I     Rain Gauge   6.06”  collector
TR-525U     Rain Gauge   8.00”  collector
TR-525M     Rain Gauge   9.66”  collector
TR-525W2  Rain Gauge   200mm  collector
Optional Parts / Accessories
HOBO    Pendant Datalogger
MB-525   Pole Mounting Base
FC-500    Field Calibration Kit